
Class Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing
Class 01 Duroc 1 Joshua Cortese Randall 4-H Breed Champion Duroc

2 Kason Williams Randall 4-H
3 Magnolia Waldrip Dallam 4-H
4 Sydney Miller Hale 4-H
5 Hollis Albracht Potter 4-H
6 Haddie Tyson Randall 4-H
7 Farryn McKown Potter 4-H

Class 02 Duroc 1 Haddie Tyson Randall 4-H Res Breed Champion Duroc
2 Aubree Sharp Hansford 4-H
3 Fisher Waldrip Dallam 4-H
5 Casen Creed Russell Parmer 4-H
6 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth FFA
7 Rylee Hill Lipscomb 4-H
8 Sterling Smith Highland Park FFA

Class 03 Hamp 1 Jadyn Woodley Lynn 4-H
2 Casen Creed Russell Parmer 4-H
3 Madisyn Henderson Carson 4-H
4 Sloan Stedje Hansford 4-H
5 Fisher Waldrip Dallam 4-H
6 Haddie Tyson Randall 4-H
7 Sydney Miller Hale 4-H
8 Jasmyn Hale Dallam 4-H

Class 04 Hamp 1 Burke Waldrip Dallam 4-H Res Grand Champion
2 Jadyn Woodley Lynn 4-H
3 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth FFA
4 Finley Robertson Randall 4-H
5 Ashlyne Hill Lipscomb 4-H
6 Jetton Williams Randall 4-H
7 Kate Littlejohn Potter 4-H

Class 05 Hamp 1 Hollis Albracht Potter 4-H Res Breed Champion Hamp
2 Kason Williams Randall 4-H
3 Kinsey Fischbacher Randall 4-H
4 Kynlee McCoy Frenship FFA
5 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA
6 Addison Butler Armstrong 4-H

Class 06 Black OPB 1 Saraelee Pshigoda Ochiltree 4-H
2 Burke Waldrip Dallam 4-H
3 Brooklyn Teeters Grady FFA
4 Haven Hill Lipscomb 4-H
5 Brynna Hudson Randall 4-H
6 Tori Chadwell Perryton FFA

Class 07 Black OPB 1 Sloan Stedje Hansford 4-H Breed Champion Black OPB
2 Joshua Cortese Randall 4-H

Youth Barrow Show



3 Aubree Sharp Hansford 4-H
4 Brooklyn Teeters Grady FFA
5 Casen Creed Russell Parmer 4-H
6 Ashlyne Hill Lipscomb 4-H

Class 08 Black OPB 1 Dylan Griffiths Plains FFA Res Breed Champion Black OPB

2 Aiden Rusher Hale 4-H
3 Connor Pribble Perryton FFA
4 Kate Littlejohn Potter 4-H
5 Paislee Allison Lynn 4-H

Class 09 White OPB 1 Kyla Cortese Randall 4-H Breed Champion White OPB

2 Graham Hendon Terry 4-H Res Breed Champion White OPB

3 Gracie Wheeler River Road FFA
Class 10 York 1 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth FFA Grand Champion

2 Reagon Boswell Randall 4-H Res Breed Champion York
Class 11 Cross 1 Archer Albracht Potter 4-H

2 Archer Albracht Potter 4-H
3 Sydney Miller Hale 4-H

Class 12 Cross 1 Jynli Woodley Lynn 4-H Lt Wt Div Champion
2 Finley Robertson Randall 4-H Res Lt Wt Div Champion
3 Sally Robertson Randall 4-H
4 Farryn McKown Potter 4-H
5 Annabelle Welch Potter 4-H

Class 13 Cross 1 Magnolia Waldrip Dallam 4-H Med Wt Div Champion
2 Fisher Waldrip Dallam 4-H
3 Casen Creed Russell Parmer 4-H
4 Madisyn Henderson Carson 4-H
5 Saraelee Pshigoda Ochiltree 4-H
6 Brynna Hudson Randall 4-H
7 Hannah Garcia Plainview FFA

Class 14 Cross 1 Eugene Frische Dalhart FFA Res Med Wt Div Champion
2 Landrie Frische Dalhart FFA
3 Kyla Cortese Randall 4-H
4 Casen Creed Russell Parmer 4-H
5 Sydney Miller Hale 4-H
6 Haddie Tyson Randall 4-H
7 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth FFA

Class 15 Cross 1 Burke Waldrip Dallam 4-H Res Breed Champion Cross
2 Lane Stedje Hansford 4-H
3 Kutter Bradshaw Parmer 4-H
4 Brantley Hitt New Home FFA
5 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA
6 Landrie Frische Dalhart FFA
7 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth FFA
8 Kutter Bradshaw Parmer 4-H

Class 16 Cross 1 Dylan Griffiths Plains FFA Breed Champion Cross



2 Paislee Allison Lynn 4-H
3 Jetton Williams Randall 4-H
4 Taylor Tidwell Dumas FFA
5 Brynlee Smith Highland Park FFA
6 Annabelle Welch Potter 4-H


